Position

Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il
Specialist Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing

Total Wages

$187,238
$185,281
$183,237
$172,650
$168,111
$146,678
$138,955
$133,886
$133,254
$130,426
$128,222
$124,994
$96,846
$92,349
$90,435
$87,618
$87,038
$80,447
$77,615
$76,394
$75,776
$74,660
$72,798
$68,941
$68,241
$66,406
$65,050
$62,324
$58,899
$58,787

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$16,769
$17,887
$0
$8,267
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,205
$0
$27,545
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$21,986



Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Specialist Clerk
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Specialist Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Specialist Clerk
Registered Nurse Resident
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Specialist Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Specialist Clerk
Specialist Clerk

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing

$56,608
$55,298
$55,279
$54,920
$51,185
$51,156
$50,921
$50,741
$50,724
$44,783
$44,163
$40,468
$35,893
$35,111
$34,672
$34,208
$31,990
$30,922
$26,012
$24,658
$24,470
$21,734
$21,549
$19,882
$17,742

$9,352

$8,644

$8,606

$8,446

$7,910

$5,869

$5,626

$0
$14,755
$26,901
$0

$0
$19,773
$0
$19,736
$8,233
$0
$6,423
$0
$1,306
$0
$16,597
$0

$0

$311
$0
$3,939
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$6,004
$0

$0

$0

$0



Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Registered Nurse Resident
Clinical Nurse |l

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing

$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,152
$3,090
$2,827
$1,631

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing
Nurses Staffing

$1,500
$1,426
$486
$199

$0
$0
$0
$0



