Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$187,238	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$185,281	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$183,237	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$172,650	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$168,111	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$146,678	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$138,955	\$16,769
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$133,886	\$17,887
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$133,254	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$130,426	\$8,267
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$128,222	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$124,994	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$96,846	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$92,349	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$90,435	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$87,618	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$87,038	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$80,447	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$77,615	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$76,394	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$75,776	\$0
Nursing Assistant		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$74,660	\$8,205
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$72,798	\$0
Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$68,941	\$27,545
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$68,241	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$66,406	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$65,050	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$62,324	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$58,899	\$0
Nursing Assistant		Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$58,787	\$21,986

Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$56,608	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$55,298	\$14,755
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$55,279	\$26,901
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$54,920	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$51,185	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$51,156	\$19,773
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$50,921	\$0
Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$50,741	\$19,736
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$50,724	\$8,233
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$44,783	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$44,163	\$6,423
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$40,468	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$35,893	\$1,306
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$35,111	\$0
Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$34,672	\$16,597
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$34,208	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$31,990	\$0
Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$30,922	\$311
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$26,012	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$24,658	\$3,939
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$24,470	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$21,734	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$21,549	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$19,882	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$17,742	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$9,352	\$0
Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$8,644	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$8,606	\$6,004
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$8,446	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$7,910	\$0
Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$5,869	\$0
Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$5,626	\$0

Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Registered Nurse Resident	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,152	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$3,090	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$2,827	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$1,631	\$0

Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$1,500	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$1,426	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$486	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Nurses Staffing	\$199	\$0